2018 publishing schedule’

Ad closing/

|Os due

Insert & coverwrap
material deadline

ROP ad

Delivery

material deadline

January 2018 (winter) 11/17/17

February 2018 12/15/17
Mid-February 2018 12/29/17
(ReadEx issue)
March 2018 01/19/18
April 2018 02/16/18
May 2018 03/16/18
June 2018 04/20/18
July 2018 06/01/18
August 2018 06/22/18
September 2018 07/20/18
October 2018 08/17/18

(ReadEx issue)

November 2018 09/14/18

Mid-November 2018 09/28/18

December 2018 10/19/18

11/27/17

12/26/17

01/08/18

01/29/18

02/26/18

03/26/18

04/30/18

06/11/18

07/02/18

07/30/18

08/27/18

09/24/18

10/08/18

10/29/18

11/29/17

12/27/17

01/10/18

01/31/18

02/28/18

03/28/18

05/02/18

06/13/18

07/05/18

08/01/18

08/29/18

09/26/18

10/10/18

10/31/18

01/01/18

02/01/18

02/15/18

03/01/18

04/01/18

05/01/18

06/01/18

07/15/18

08/01/18

09/01/18

10/01/18

11/01/18

11/15/18

12/01/18

Sales contacts next page...

*This is a preliminary schedule, dates are subject to change
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Sales contacts

Dave Kathe
dave.kathe@dtn.com
312.635.3477

Sheri Seger
sheri.seger@dtn.com
312.635.3476

Farmer's Market Place & Classified Sales
Tony Green
205.414.4733

Susan Hunyor
susan.hunyor@dtn.com
314.600.0039

Matt Herman
matthew.herman@dtn.com
612.812.5833

Kim Zilverberg
kim.zilverberg@dtn.com
612.961.8811
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Wade Critser
wade.critser@dtn.com
402.980.3417

Doug Marnell
doug.marnell@dtn.com
888.423.9275
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